Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg.

Election rules

Candidates

Stuart Geddes

Tim Harker

Charles Stephanakis
Hesham Emam
Non-transferable
Totals

Wales
26/11/2020
1
113
4
52.5
3.0.2
ERS97
Stage 2
First Exclusion of
Preferences Stuart Geddes+Hesham Emam
17 -17 -
55 17 72 Elected
29 4 33
12 -12 -

113 113



